
směna začátek závodu disciplína 1 Discipína 2den datum 
sobota 12.02.2022 1 8:30 VzPi60 M,J VzPi60 Ž,J

Start.č. Příjmení Jméno Rok nar. Č.průk. Č. SSK Disciplína
57 BaumgartnerovSára 1997 39756 69 5

238 Bigošová Natálie - Anna 2005 43659 224 5
87 Červenková Renata 1974 40692 69 5
42 Dědová Anna 1998 38859 370 5
77 Dědová Alžběta 2002 40369 69 5

272 Floderová Klára 2006 42886 156 5
182 Gerhardová Vendula 2005 42341 545 5

6 Hnulíková Blanka 1972 2703 24 5
142 Holubová Barbora 2003 41696 545 5
228 Horáková Vlasta 2005 43332 175 5

45 Hromadová Marie 1988 38952 126 5
66 Hubená Šárka 1977 40136 200 5
18 Králová Magda 1976 26068 69 5
92 Kubešová Eliška 2003 40742 224 5

274 Kužvartová Anna 2000 40786 370 5
271 Miřejovská Anna 2007 43003 156 5
249 Motyková Amálie 2006 44026 224 5
180 Salavcová Hana 2003 42327 200 5

73 Schejbalová Veronika 2000 40292 12 5
25 Skopová Lenka 1986 33993 232 5

183 Sochorová Vendula 2006 42342 545 5
206 Sochorová Kateřina 2002 42832 232 5
185 Strýčková Monika 2004 42350 175 5
132 Ticháčová Klára 2005 41512 95 5
191 Wittková Michaela 2004 42449 126 5

23 Zámyslická Jarmila 1970 32606 69 5
145 Zoubková Michaela 2001 41711 69 5

277 Čajka Tomáš 2001 41193 224 4
293 Gregor Stanislav 1973 127 232 4
278 Luhový Jan 2003 43450 370 4
290 Prokeš David 1997 38152 101 4
170 Vitula Radim 1983 42193 23 4



směna začátek závodu disciplína 1 Discipína 2den datum 
sobota 12.02.2022 2 10:30 VzPi60 M,J

Start.č. Příjmení Jméno Rok nar. Č.průk. Č. SSK Disciplína
173 Cunda Martin 2005 42288 224 4
210 Čupka Filip 2006 42987 224 4

20 Dlask Ivan 1954 29672 24 4
28 Dubový Jindřich 1993 34485 370 4

140 Durila Ján 1975 41677 69 4
14 Forman Josef 1960 20112 437 4

196 Frolík Josef 1977 42557 301 4
7 Geleti Jiří 1963 3302 232 4

229 Horák Karel 1975 43333 175 4
233 Houzer Tomáš 1976 43479 49 4

33 Chmel Petr 1998 37773 69 4
129 Chvátal Jiří 1956 41451 49 4

72 Jelínek Tomáš 2001 40286 69 4
218 Jókala Martin 2006 43079 95 4
177 Josl Jindřich 2005 42301 106 4
131 Kopřiva Petr 2002 41483 543 4

84 Kouňovský Jiří 2002 40663 69 4
19 Král Zdeněk 1971 27359 69 4
49 Krsek Kryštof 1999 39265 398 4
82 Kubeš Martin 1967 40486 232 4

276 Lát Jindřich 1973 43057 115 4
13 Mareček Jiří 1980 12158 12 4

248 Mareček Štěpán 2008 43931 15 4
2 Moravec Jaroslav 1972 714 24 4

15 Otáhal Marek 1956 21007 24 4
99 Ott Radek 2003 40836 147 4

153 Pojer Martin 2000 41783 232 4
9 Postupa Jiří 1973 4900 42 4

55 Rampula Matěj 2000 39402 370 4
273 Rjaško Matěj 2005 43843 156 4

74 Schejbal Pavel 2000 40293 12 4
8 Skopový Pavel 1969 4025 232 4
4 Smetana Jaromír 1961 2523 232 4

71 Sochor Jakub 2000 40267 12 4
197 Soukup Petr 1966 42561 301 4
123 Stárek Martin 2002 41278 95 4
195 Strachota David 2002 42547 175 4
162 Strýček Denis 2006 41864 175 4
192 Suchý Martin 2004 42462 95 4

16 Světlík Pavel 1985 24773 370 4
116 Tenk Ondřej 2004 41195 106 4
205 Tichý Jan 2003 42692 232 4
224 Tilňák Tomáš 2004 43170 232 4
108 Tomšíček Ámos 2001 41070 69 4

54 Tupý Antonín 1999 39374 370 4
1 Ulom František 1946 711 24 4

52 Vildomec Jan 2001 39306 126 4



směna začátek závodu disciplína 1 Discipína 2den datum 
sobota 12.02.2022 3 12:40 VzPu40 D VzPi40 D

Start.č. Příjmení Jméno Rok nar. Č.průk. Č. SSK Disciplína
175 Bracháček Max 2005 42296 224 6
141 Durilová Tereza 2006 41690 69 6
201 Holub Václav 2006 42608 106 6
230 Hon Adam 2006 43352 106 6
279 Hrubešová Nella 2006 43579 370 6
214 Chmel Jakub 2004 43043 69 6
231 Joslová Karla 2009 43353 106 6
270 Kňažík Jakub 2006 SVK 6
176 Lušňák Ondřej 2007 42300 106 6

67 Mazánek Filip 2004 40142 200 6
252 Petrlíková Anna 2008 44396 543 6
204 Rychlík Eduard 2007 42667 106 6
280 Simetová Nicol 2008 44373 370 6
207 Sváčková Adéla 2007 42885 69 6
256 Šafránek Matěj 2008 44466 200 6
215 Škorpil Václav 2005 43044 69 6
232 Šlechta Radek Josef 2006 43379 543 6
253 Vincík Václav 2010 44397 543 6

137 Albrecht Bruno 2005 41667 370 3
211 Brožík Luděk 2006 42994 370 3
240 Černá Dorota 2008 43690 205 3
203 Dubská Anna 2007 42662 55 3
212 Fouňová Marie 2007 43019 735 3
160 Frolík Jakub 2004 41816 301 3
158 Frolík Josef 2006 41812 301 3
127 Hála Vojtěch 2005 41353 348 3
174 Hanzlík Richard 2005 42289 200 3
217 Hepalová Aneta 2006 43076 45 3
187 Hlaváček Jan 2005 42371 205 3
179 Hlaváčková Zuzana 2008 42325 200 3
237 Hynšt Ondřej 2005 43628 123 3
167 Janků Adam 2007 42041 55 3

63 Janoušková Kateřina     2004 39985 205 3
202 Jarošíková Agáta 2007 42618 79 3
223 Jeřábková Barbora 2008 43156 162 3
244 Jurák Staňislav 2007 43781 551 3
165 Kalvodová Elen 2006 41931 147 3
239 Kazdová Kateřina 2005 43667 386 3
235 Knapová Elisabet 2006 43535 200 3
258 Komárková Alžběta 2004 44475 348 3
213 Kubík Adam 2006 43027 202 3
103 Kurzveil Jan 2005 41030 205 3

86 Lemberk Matěj 2004 40680 202 3
152 Malinovský Michal 2006 41778 905 3



směna začátek závodu disciplína 1 Discipína 2den datum 
sobota 12.02.2022 4 14:20 VzPu60 M,J VzPu60 Ž,J

Start.č. Příjmení Jméno Rok nar. Č.průk. Č. SSK Disciplína
37 Bartoníčková Vlasta 1999 38265 12 2
93 Bezoušková Jolana 2005 40749 348 2
96 Blažíčková Veronika 2003 40776 370 2
21 Brabcová Aneta 1992 31049 12 2
31 Brabcová Karolína 2000 35852 12 2
35 Brázdová Lucie 1995 37847 12 2

120 Desenská Eliška 2003 41230 55 2
164 Dubská Barbora 2004 41919 55 2
266 Flajšakerová Alexandra 2003 SVK 2

43 Foistová Nikola 1997 38892 370 2
98 Hájková Barbora 2003 40803 45 2
70 Helešicová Barbora 1998 40246 370 2

115 Hrtánková Marie 2004 41188 79 2
75 Jelínková Aneta 2002 40367 370 2

113 Kasipovičová Anne Maria 2001 41128 12 2
62 Katz Klaudie 2005 39967 79 2
59 Kokošková Daniela 2000 39859 370 2
24 Kotlářová Marie 1990 33716 32 2

100 Linhartová Magdalena 2002 40880 205 2
110 Machová Lucie 2005 41079 370 2
194 Malinovská Marie 2003 42508 905 2
111 Martínková Karolína 2004 41083 200 2

97 Mastná Kateřina 2003 40782 370 2
268 Mihová Lenka 2005 SVK 2

48 Michálková Kateřina 2000 39256 370 2
80 Mikulčíková Kateřina 2004 40432 905 2
83 Němcová Kateřina 2001 40546 301 2

118 Opluštilová Marie 2002 41206 12 2
47 Osmancikova RAnna 1994 39248 32 2

247 Palanová Kristýna 2006 43814 55 2
161 Pintová Amálie 2003 41820 735 2
264 Poljovková Alica 2004 SVK 2
122 Popelková Kateřina 2004 41251 386 2

94 Regnerová Nikoola 2005 40767 905 2
114 Soukupová Iveta 2002 41151 301 2
265 Spáčilová Karolína 2005 SVK 2

26 Šarounová Nikola 1994 34289 370 2
125 Škrobánková Bára 2004 41329 79 2
172 Štefánková Kateřina 2001 42221 12 2

53 Thurnwaldová Sabina 2000 39348 370 2
188 Valášková Eva 2004 42374 205 2
119 Vašků Kateřina 2005 41228 55 2

50 Vlčková Michaela 2001 39300 252 2
157 Vykoupilová Iva 2004 41802 162 2
245 Zetková Tereza 2004 43782 551 2
163 Zrůstová Adéla 2003 41882 370 2

10 Šťastný Zdeněk 1948 6809 437 1
5 Gerberg Petr 1976 2640 173 1



směna začátek závodu disciplína 1 Discipína 2den datum 
sobota 12.02.2022 5 16:20 VzPu60 M,J

Start.č. Příjmení Jméno Rok nar. Č.průk. Č. SSK Disciplína
106 Bandas Matěj 2004 41064 200 1

27 Bartošek Marek 1989 34460 15 1
64 Bílek Ondřej 2003 39986 12 1
91 De Gregorio Samuele Guido 2004 40714 123 1
32 Entrichel Aleš 1995 37534 370 1

128 Hampl Vojtěch 2006 41363 200 1
65 Hanke Lukáš 2002 40100 4 1

151 Herrmann Petr 2004 41776 905 1
186 Horák Lukáš 2004 42370 205 1

22 Hromada Jiří 1988 31323 370 1
144 Hudymač Jakub 2003 41706 4 1

78 Humeš Adam 2004 40399 162 1
166 Humeš Richard 1969 41970 190 1
209 Karásek Jiří 2004 42983 200 1

17 Karlík Ondřej 1985 25406 551 1
34 Kelnar Václav 1997 37776 4 1
38 Kliment Dominik 1998 38525 348 1
40 Klimeš Dominik 1998 38818 202 1

269 Krč Viktor 2004 SVK 1
181 Krejčí Jakub 2004 42332 69 1
117 Křivánek Richard 2003 41200 123 1

3 Kučera Zdeněk 1961 1718 200 1
51 Kupec Ondřej 2003 39303 370 1
44 Mikulčík Radek 1999 38925 905 1
61 Nedvěd Matěj 2003 39920 301 1

246 Nedvěd Jáchym 2005 43785 301 1
104 Němec Jakub 2005 41061 200 1

36 Nepejchal Filip 1999 37922 370 1
109 Netušil David 2003 41076 370 1

30 Novák Jakub 1994 35304 253 1
143 Novák Matěj 2003 41704 4 1

58 Novotný Lukáš 2003 39761 45 1
29 Nymburský Petr 1995 35200 370 1

263 Pavlík Adrian 2003 SVK 1
234 Peterek Pavel 2005 43505 4 1
178 Prusek Milan 2004 42309 79 1

60 Přivratský Jiří 2001 39867 12 1
12 Rajnoha Josef 1956 8332 159 1
11 Rozum Michal 1979 7780 15 1
95 Rusňák Matěj 2003 40769 205 1
68 Semecký Ondřej 2003 40174 348 1
89 Schröpfer František 2002 40700 386 1
46 Smetana František 1997 39012 370 1
79 Štěpánik Jan 2006 40418 200 1
41 Tichý Radek 1999 38829 370 1

124 Vaněk František 2005 41320 55 1
121 Záborec Vojtěch 2004 41244 55 1

69 Zíka Petr 2002 40184 202 1



směna začátek závodu disciplína 1 Discipína 2den datum 
sobota 12.02.2022 6 18:20 VzPu40 D

Start.č. Příjmení Jméno Rok nar. Č.průk. Č. SSK Disciplína
283 Bičáková Amálka 2008 42867 105 3
292 Krýzlová Eliška 2004 43615 15 3
220 Matuchová Natálie 2007 43090 551 3
241 Mezzina Niccolo 2007 43723 905 3
149 Mládek Jakub 2007 41774 905 3
225 Müllerová Michaela 2005 43180 253 3

81 Němec Lukáš 2005 40456 301 3
148 Novotná Tereza 2006 41770 45 3

85 Nymburská Pavlína 2005 40679 202 3
221 Pokorný Václav 2005 43125 348 3
107 Prchal Matouš 2005 41066 200 3
159 Prchal Jakub 2004 41815 301 3
155 Procházka Jan 2007 41799 205 3
184 Prokeš Karel 2007 42343 202 3
134 Prokop Ondřej 2004 41619 200 3
135 Prokop Pavel 2007 41622 200 3
257 Rozumová Anna 2007 44471 15 3
267 Rudolf Michael 2006 SVK 3
259 Semecká Štěpánka 2007 44476 348 3
242 Srník Albert 2008 43735 162 3
219 Straňák Václav 2006 43087 551 3
254 Stránský Karel 2004 44412 10 3
136 Strnadová Sára 2007 41633 301 3
243 Suchardová Dalie 2007 43736 162 3
133 Suk Vojtěch 2004 41586 735 3
147 Svobodová Eliška 2007 41734 45 3
193 Svobodová Marie 2005 42495 253 3
190 Sysel Vojtěch 2005 42392 162 3
169 Šilhavý Štěpán 2004 42150 370 3
250 Šroubová Adéla 2005 44075 370 3
198 Šťastný Tomáš 2005 42587 551 3
291 Štumpová Eva 2007 43844 15 3
139 Šula Adam 2006 41671 370 3
251 Švarcová Daniela 2006 44080 10 3
289 Švejkarová Lucie 2006 43507 294 3
146 Tandler Vojtěch 2006 41733 45 3
150 Trnovský Petr 2007 41775 905 3
255 Veselská Natálie 2007 44462 348 3
112 Veselý Lukáš 2004 41090 370 3
282 Vojta Ondřej 2005 43386 105 3
216 Vondra Matěj 2006 43070 301 3
236 Vosátka Matěj 2005 43627 123 3
154 Vrabcová Rozálie 2006 41797 205 3

90 Zaplatílek Ondřej 2004 40713 162 3
126 Žák Ondřej 2006 41336 551 3
130 Žáková Renata 2007 41458 551 3



směna začátek závodu disciplína 1 Discipína 2den datum 
neděle 13.02.2022 1 8:30 VzPu60 M,J VzPu60 Ž,J

Start.č. Příjmení Jméno Rok nar. Č.průk. Č. SSK Disciplína
37 Bartoníčková Vlasta 1999 38265 12 12
96 Blažíčková Veronika 2003 40776 370 12
21 Brabcová Aneta 1992 31049 12 12
31 Brabcová Karolína 2000 35852 12 12
35 Brázdová Lucie 1995 37847 12 12

120 Desenská Eliška 2003 41230 55 12
164 Dubská Barbora 2004 41919 55 12
266 Flajšakerová Alexandra 2003 SVK 12

43 Foistová Nikola 1997 38892 370 12
98 Hájková Barbora 2003 40803 45 12
70 Helešicová Barbora 1998 40246 370 12

115 Hrtánková Marie 2004 41188 79 12
76 Jelínková Aneta 2002 40367 370 12

113 Kasipovičová Anne Maria 2001 41128 12 12
62 Katz Klaudie 2005 39967 79 12
59 Kokošková Daniela 2000 39859 370 12

100 Linhartová Magdalena 2002 40880 205 12
110 Machová Lucie 2005 41079 370 12
194 Malinovská Marie 2003 42508 905 12
111 Martínková Karolína 2004 41083 200 12

97 Mastná Kateřina 2003 40782 370 12
268 Mihová Lenka 2005 SVK 12

48 Michálková Kateřina 2000 39256 370 12
80 Mikulčíková Kateřina 2004 40432 905 12
83 Němcová Kateřina 2001 40546 301 12
85 Nymburská Pavlína 2005 40679 202 12

118 Opluštilová Marie 2002 41206 12 12
47 Osmancikova RAnna 1994 39248 32 12

264 Poljovková Alica 2004 SVK 12
122 Popelková Kateřina 2004 41251 386 12

94 Regnerová Nikoola 2005 40767 905 12
114 Soukupová Iveta 2002 41151 301 12
265 Spáčilová Karolína 2005 SVK 12
243 Suchardová Dalie 2007 43736 162 12

26 Šarounová Nikola 1994 34289 370 12
125 Škrobánková Bára 2004 41329 79 12
172 Štefánková Kateřina 2001 42221 12 12

53 Thurnwaldová Sabina 2000 39348 370 12
188 Valášková Eva 2004 42374 205 12
119 Vašků Kateřina 2005 41228 55 12

50 Vlčková Michaela 2001 39300 252 12
157 Vykoupilová Iva 2004 41802 162 12
245 Zetková Tereza 2004 43782 551 12
163 Zrůstová Adéla 2003 41882 370 12
130 Žáková Renata 2007 41458 551 12

10 Šťastný Zdeněk 1948 6809 437 11
3 Kučera Zdeněk 1961 1718 200 11

69 Zíka Petr 2002 40184 202 11



směna začátek závodu disciplína 1 Discipína 2den datum 
neděle 13.02.2022 2 10:30 VzPu60 M,J

Start.č. Příjmení Jméno Rok nar. Č.průk. Č. SSK Disciplína
106 Bandas Matěj 2004 41064 200 11

27 Bartošek Marek 1989 34460 15 11
64 Bílek Ondřej 2003 39986 12 11
32 Entrichel Aleš 1995 37534 370 11

5 Gerberg Petr 1976 2640 173 11
128 Hampl Vojtěch 2006 41363 200 11

65 Hanke Lukáš 2002 40100 4 11
156 Helešic Jaroslav 2002 41800 162 11
189 Helešic Jaroslav 1971 42391 162 11
151 Herrmann Petr 2004 41776 905 11
186 Horák Lukáš 2004 42370 205 11

22 Hromada Jiří 1988 31323 370 11
144 Hudymač Jakub 2003 41706 4 11
166 Humeš Richard 1969 41970 190 11
209 Karásek Jiří 2004 42983 200 11

17 Karlík Ondřej 1985 25406 551 11
34 Kelnar Václav 1997 37776 4 11
38 Kliment Dominik 1998 38525 348 11
40 Klimeš Dominik 1998 38818 202 11

269 Krč Viktor 2004 SVK 11
117 Křivánek Richard 2003 41200 123 11

51 Kupec Ondřej 2003 39303 370 11
86 Lemberk Matěj 2004 40680 202 11
44 Mikulčík Radek 1999 38925 905 11
61 Nedvěd Matěj 2003 39920 301 11

104 Němec Jakub 2005 41061 200 11
36 Nepejchal Filip 1999 37922 370 11

109 Netušil David 2003 41076 370 11
30 Novák Jakub 1994 35304 253 11

143 Novák Matěj 2003 41704 4 11
58 Novotný Lukáš 2003 39761 45 11
29 Nymburský Petr 1995 35200 370 11

263 Pavlík Adrian 2003 SVK 11
234 Peterek Pavel 2005 43505 4 11
178 Prusek Milan 2004 42309 79 11

60 Přivratský Jiří 2001 39867 12 11
56 Raboch Vít 2003 39579 190 11
12 Rajnoha Josef 1956 8332 159 11
11 Rozum Michal 1979 7780 15 11
95 Rusňák Matěj 2003 40769 205 11
68 Semecký Ondřej 2003 40174 348 11
89 Schröpfer František 2002 40700 386 11
46 Smetana František 1997 39012 370 11

242 Srník Albert 2008 43735 162 11
79 Štěpánik Jan 2006 40418 200 11
41 Tichý Radek 1999 38829 370 11

124 Vaněk František 2005 41320 55 11
121 Záborec Vojtěch 2004 41244 55 11



směna začátek závodu disciplína 1 Discipína 2den datum 
neděle 13.02.2022 3 12:40 VzPu40 D

Start.č. Příjmení Jméno Rok nar. Č.průk. Č. SSK Disciplína
137 Albrecht Bruno 2005 41667 370 13

93 Bezoušková Jolana 2005 40749 348 13
211 Brožík Luděk 2006 42994 370 13
240 Černá Dorota 2008 43690 205 13

91 De Gregorio Samuele Guido 2004 40714 123 13
203 Dubská Anna 2007 42662 55 13
212 Fouňová Marie 2007 43019 735 13
160 Frolík Jakub 2004 41816 301 13
158 Frolík Josef 2006 41812 301 13
101 Gerberg Petr 2004 40930 735 13
127 Hála Vojtěch 2005 41353 348 13
174 Hanzlík Richard 2005 42289 200 13
217 Hepalová Aneta 2006 43076 45 13
187 Hlaváček Jan 2005 42371 205 13
179 Hlaváčková Zuzana 2008 42325 200 13

78 Humeš Adam 2004 40399 162 13
237 Hynšt Ondřej 2005 43628 123 13
284 Jaklová Jana 2005 42968 173 13
167 Janků Adam 2007 42041 55 13

63 Janoušková Kateřina     2004 39985 205 13
202 Jarošíková Agáta 2007 42618 79 13
223 Jeřábková Barbora 2008 43156 162 13
244 Jurák Staňislav 2007 43781 551 13
171 Kaurová Anna 2005 42202 32 13
239 Kazdová Kateřina 2005 43667 386 13
235 Knapová Elisabet 2006 43535 200 13
258 Komárková Alžběta 2004 44475 348 13
213 Kubík Adam 2006 43027 202 13
103 Kurzveil Jan 2005 41030 205 13
102 Kyndl Tomáš 2005 41008 190 13
152 Malinovský Michal 2006 41778 905 13
220 Matuchová Natálie 2007 43090 551 13
241 Mezzina Niccolo 2007 43723 905 13
149 Mládek Jakub 2007 41774 905 13
225 Müllerová Michaela 2005 43180 253 13
246 Nedvěd Jáchym 2005 43785 301 13

81 Němec Lukáš 2005 40456 301 13
148 Novotná Tereza 2006 41770 45 13
247 Palanová Kristýna 2006 43814 55 13
222 Pokorná Kateřina 2008 43155 162 13
221 Pokorný Václav 2005 43125 348 13
107 Prchal Matouš 2005 41066 200 13
159 Prchal Jakub 2004 41815 301 13
155 Procházka Jan 2007 41799 205 13
184 Prokeš Karel 2007 42343 202 13
134 Prokop Ondřej 2004 41619 200 13
135 Prokop Pavel 2007 41622 200 13
257 Rozumová Anna 2007 44471 15 13



směna začátek závodu disciplína 1 Discipína 2den datum 
neděle 13.02.2022 4 14:20 VzPu40 D VzPi40 D

Start.č. Příjmení Jméno Rok nar. Č.průk. Č. SSK Disciplína
267 Rudolf Michael 2006 SVK 13
219 Straňák Václav 2006 43087 551 13
136 Strnadová Sára 2007 41633 301 13
133 Suk Vojtěch 2004 41586 735 13
147 Svobodová Eliška 2007 41734 45 13
193 Svobodová Marie 2005 42495 253 13
138 Sýkora Michal 2007 41670 370 13
190 Sysel Vojtěch 2005 42392 162 13
169 Šilhavý Štěpán 2004 42150 370 13
250 Šroubová Adéla 2005 44075 370 13
198 Šťastný Tomáš 2005 42587 551 13
139 Šula Adam 2006 41671 370 13
146 Tandler Vojtěch 2006 41733 45 13
150 Trnovský Petr 2007 41775 905 13
255 Veselská Natálie 2007 44462 348 13
112 Veselý Lukáš 2004 41090 370 13
216 Vondra Matěj 2006 43070 301 13
236 Vosátka Matěj 2005 43627 123 13
154 Vrabcová Rozálie 2006 41797 205 13
226 Zabranská Markéta 2008 43206 370 13

90 Zaplatílek Ondřej 2004 40713 162 13
227 Zoderová Nelly 2008 43207 370 13
126 Žák Ondřej 2006 41336 551 13

238 Bigošová Natálie - Anna 2005 43659 224 16
175 Bracháček Max 2005 42296 224 16
210 Čupka Filip 2006 42987 224 16
141 Durilová Tereza 2006 41690 69 16
272 Floderová Klára 2006 42886 156 16
182 Gerhardová Vendula 2005 42341 545 16
201 Holub Václav 2006 42608 106 16
230 Hon Adam 2006 43352 106 16
279 Hrubešová Nella 2006 43579 370 16
218 Jókala Martin 2006 43079 95 16
177 Josl Jindřich 2005 42301 106 16
231 Joslová Karla 2009 43353 106 16
270 Kňažík Jakub 2006 SVK 16
176 Lušňák Ondřej 2007 42300 106 16
248 Mareček Štěpán 2008 43931 15 16

67 Mazánek Filip 2004 40142 200 16
271 Miřejovská Anna 2007 43003 156 16
249 Motyková Amálie 2006 44026 224 16
273 Rjaško Matěj 2005 43843 156 16
204 Rychlík Eduard 2007 42667 106 16
183 Sochorová Vendula 2006 42342 545 16
192 Suchý Martin 2004 42462 95 16
207 Sváčková Adéla 2007 42885 69 16
256 Šafránek Matěj 2008 44466 200 16
215 Škorpil Václav 2005 43044 69 16



směna začátek závodu disciplína 1 Discipína 2den datum 
neděle 13.02.2022 5 16:00 VzPi60 M,J VzPi60 Ž,J

Start.č. Příjmení Jméno Rok nar. Č.průk. Č. SSK Disciplína
173 Cunda Martin 2005 42288 224 14

20 Dlask Ivan 1954 29672 24 14
28 Dubový Jindřich 1993 34485 370 14

140 Durila Ján 1975 41677 69 14
196 Frolík Josef 1977 42557 301 14
229 Horák Karel 1975 43333 175 14
233 Houzer Tomáš 1976 43479 49 14

33 Chmel Petr 1998 37773 69 14
214 Chmel Jakub 2004 43043 69 14
129 Chvátal Jiří 1956 41451 49 14

72 Jelínek Tomáš 2001 40286 69 14
84 Kouňovský Jiří 2002 40663 69 14
49 Krsek Kryštof 1999 39265 398 14
82 Kubeš Martin 1967 40486 232 14
13 Mareček Jiří 1980 12158 12 14

2 Moravec Jaroslav 1972 714 24 14
168 Novotný Michal 2003 42067 105 14

15 Otáhal Marek 1956 21007 24 14
39 Petera Lubomír 1976 38603 54 14

153 Pojer Martin 2000 41783 232 14
9 Postupa Jiří 1973 4900 42 14

74 Schejbal Pavel 2000 40293 12 14
8 Skopový Pavel 1969 4025 232 14

71 Sochor Jakub 2000 40267 12 14
197 Soukup Petr 1966 42561 301 14
123 Stárek Martin 2002 41278 95 14

16 Světlík Pavel 1985 24773 370 14
116 Tenk Ondřej 2004 41195 106 14
205 Tichý Jan 2003 42692 232 14
108 Tomšíček Ámos 2001 41070 69 14

1 Ulom František 1946 711 24 14
52 Vildomec Jan 2001 39306 126 14

57 Baumgartnero Sára 1997 39756 69 15
87 Červenková Renata 1974 40692 69 15
77 Dědová Alžběta 2002 40369 69 15

6 Hnulíková Blanka 1972 2703 24 15
142 Holubová Barbora 2003 41696 545 15
228 Horáková Vlasta 2005 43332 175 15

45 Hromadová Marie 1988 38952 126 15
66 Hubená Šárka 1977 40136 200 15

260 Jírová Kateřina 1991 44533 69 15
92 Kubešová Eliška 2003 40742 224 15

180 Salavcová Hana 2003 42327 200 15
73 Schejbalová Veronika 2000 40292 12 15
25 Skopová Lenka 1986 33993 232 15

206 Sochorová Kateřina 2002 42832 232 15
132 Ticháčová Klára 2005 41512 95 15
191 Wittková Michaela 2004 42449 126 15
145 Zoubková Michaela 2001 41711 69 15
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